O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T1)
Date 


: 03/31/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: Aiyla Re Won The Match By 44 Runs
Toss


: Aiyla Re Won The Toss And Elected To Bat
Umpires

: SOARING EAGLES
Man of the Match
: Adithya
AIYLA RE Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Himank
	Out
	8
	1
	

	2
	Ashu
	Out
	1
	
	

	3
	Aditya
	Out
	20
	1
	

	4
	Rahul
	Out
	14
	2
	

	5
	Manoj
	Retired hurt
	21
	1
	

	6
	Krishna
	Not out
	7
	
	

	7
	Brajesh
	Not out
	4
	
	

	8
	shyam
	
	
	
	

	9
	Lakshmi
	
	
	
	

	10
	Vishal
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	8
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	83
	
	


PV BLAZERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Rami reddy
	2
	
	13
	

	2
	siraj
	2
	
	16
	2

	3
	Srinivas B
	2
	
	19
	

	4
	Srinivas M
	2
	
	10
	1

	5
	Pradeep
	2
	
	10
	

	6
	Sridhar
	2
	
	14
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	


PV BLAZERS Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Raju
	Adithya
	12
	
	

	2
	Karthik
	Run out
	0
	
	

	3
	Diraj
	Run out
	12
	
	

	4
	Pradeep
	Adithya
	1
	
	

	5
	Parin
	Adithya
	0
	
	

	6
	Srini M
	Ashu
	4
	
	

	7
	Dhinesh
	Ashu
	0
	
	

	8
	Sridhar
	Not out
	2
	
	

	9
	Sir raj
	Brajesh
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	
	39
	
	


AIYLA RE Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Adithya
	2
	
	5
	3

	2
	Rahul
	2
	
	12
	

	3
	Ashu
	2
	
	9
	2

	4
	Vishal
	2
	
	13
	

	5
	Brajesh
	0.1
	
	0
	1

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


